HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR] VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 Ive:/ WZZ

TELEPHONE: LOI#,

I-171#: Y NO

EXIT VISA#: %4/71#)

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM

“(Two Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

APPLICART IN VIETNAM MNGUGE VAN [ g
Last / . Middle First
Current. Address: Yo Tudng U V(w( k‘L Mhm U o o
7 7"

Date of Birth: /"Z’l 1@#}[ Place of Birth: Ay T
Previous Occupation (before 1975) 9l L lirand—
(Rank & Position)
TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: From 4 g5 To é VAV EY,

Years: 7{ ya Months: DaZs: 4

SPONSOR'S NAME:

Name

Address and Telephone Number

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Number . Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
INS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED:

B T o T T P




| 5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

i .
k.
i

Page 2

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TC
PA.

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
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{ MATIONAL OFFICE USCC Rererence MO 76172

Q-GMFES" .
'-‘ A= x EE SERVICES.. ODE-IV NO- 1% L8
MIGRATION AND REFUG VICES ),___;_.Ziwr
:ﬁ’n 1312 MASSACHUBETTS AVENUE, N. W. -wnmmuc.mu' ‘j".;f,’.; ,‘.' CLES =AU
CONFERENCE (202) 659-6646/6647,c5 \, .\ iy o 1: CALIF.
OMLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM (VIETNAM) Poa EUX P05
Date filed: to/ 3¢/ f(i Diocese of: Lof /17\.@(/2,5
Your Name: m@/russ NGUYEN,  THL Phone: (Hare, . .
/ “(Family rame) (Maddle name) (First L (Work) i _
Your Address: o 05 Ap&f;[g;ﬁ - CAUF ., -
 (Number) "N “(Street) City/County) (State) CA(le)
Date of Birth: y 27 195 8 . Place of Birth: g((sbz ‘Immﬁ VIET NAM
Date of Entry to 3 "4 44§, From (country or cam P % P .g éIuHAEE'IMES)
My Alien kglstrat;on is i My Naturalizatiorn Certifica . G
legal Status: - - Parolee . Permanent Resident Alien . U.S. Citizen.

mmmmmmsmvmmmmmmm»mwmcmmmmu.s.
AS FORMER U.S. GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEE OR CLOSE ASSOCIATE TO THE U.S. CR ASIAN-AMERICANS:

of Principal Emigrant | Date/Place.of Birth Relation .. Address in Vietnam =

WGUVER |, THAUW HA [Jutv 2 1954 WE 2W) | 20 TRuows i K
—— MY THO, VIET NAMIE COUSIN L~ - My THO MIGT NAM: -
Maber of closz relatives a::cu.p:\nying ﬁ;cipal Brigrarts o& _____ 'Fdll List on back)
U.S. GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEE: . DESCRIPTION OF FAST ASSOCIATION (of Emigrant)- -
U.S. Goverrment Agency: - e .last Title/Grade .
Name/Position of Superviscr . / S

EMPLOYEE OF AMERICAN OCMPANY OR ORGANIZATION:'

U.S. Company, Contractor, Agency. Organization or Fbwdatlon .
last Title/Grade: / Name/Position of Supervisor:

EMPLOYEE OF VIETNAMESE GOVERNMENT (prior to 1975): : T

Ministry or Military Unit HEADQ JACTERS -Mi @g\w last Title/Grade {5t UEUTENANT , Y. 24//43./35
Name/Position of Supervisor coloupr  ngudes) . Ak HAC i

Was time spent in re-education camp? Yesy,  No How long? (03 years, _J() months g

FORMER STUDENT IN U.S. OR ABROAD UNDER U.S. GOVERNMENT SPCNSORSHIP - . . .. _,qua_,d,g',
School YE CE iINS E i ation JACKLAND AIR FORCE BASE TEXAS DSA(PL
Type of Degree or Certificate; A/l . Sthot
Dates of Employment or Training FEb. 12 |, 4479, to _pwwv I35, 1472

(month/year) = (month/year)
ASIAN-AMERICANS: Sirgle Married . Male Femzle
Full name of the mother: Her age: Address:

Full name of the U.S. Citizen Father (if kmwn)
His current address: .

I swear that the above information is true to the best of my knowledge.

Signature: > Pich fa Date: iOL%/LgQL

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN OCT 2/331[626“/' (Datg)

. Signatire  of (Notary: Public. ]

L%%mm BCirevised 12783

1400 V. ik olr{cLT, L-J “WNGELES, CALIF.
P.0. BOX 15095

—Q) S8 //.A 2l

Ay ORN!A
Los Az LES CounTy ;
Ay conm explres P\OV 15, 1984 §




USCCFORN B . . .. . PAGE 2 et
NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA);:. NEBYVEN . TAANH HA
: (Listed on Page 1)
NAME OF pzrmmr/accoxpmrzib RELATIVES | DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP 70 'é;ui_ :
NGUNEN THE BICH THuy - |30y 4s, 4958 Wi FE :
NGUYEN) HOUANG MINH TUNE 02, 1478 _SON

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION: = .

Dame o} American. Advisor :  Mr MORLEV 3
s . Tfa(nzm T Courses v Vieb Nanw - AMERiCAR LARGUAGE COURSG D
VS . AWards or ,cer’uf:ca:ies : ECL (EM&LisH COMPREHENSION LAM&UAGE).‘

[ B oA




O STATES & MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES
‘ ‘i:.. SOR BROADWAY ¢ NEW YORK. NLY. 10010-80S3 * 212/480-8077
‘ '8 CABLE ADDRESS: NYCATHWELL \

o TELEX NUMBER: 866954
CONFERENCE ‘
To: MRS/NY DATE: 01/31/86 ""‘Tf,’:‘_'m ':me c.tizenship Department
o Codelz Whbaon Bureau
Diocese: Los Angeles Rr:kiazzza of Las Angales
F.0 Do, 15975
Subject: Request for IV number 13330 e SL., o3 Angales, Ca. 90015-0095
Name of P.A. NGUYEN THANH HA DOB: 24 JUL 51 IV /28 879
Accarpanying ’
Family Member NGUYEN THI BICH THUY DOB: 15 JUL 58
NGUYEN HOANG MINH poB: 02 JUN 78
DoB:
DOB:
Date AR forwarded to Bangkok October 1984
Sponsor's Name NGUYEN THI BICH HA
Address _ , Los Angeles, CA
Relationship to PA Cousin
Inmigration Status Parolee

;222 2233232333323 3332333333333 3333333233333 2232222222222ttt st il st
Response:

Sponsor on ODP File {& Same as above [Other

Name

City State

In answer to your request, according to our records, the Orderly Departure
Office has assigned the above IV reference number to the Principal Applicant
in Vietnam:

Issuance of an IV reference number indicates that the file has been registered
and entered into the camputer in Bangkok.

Please notify the ODP Office directly of any change of address for the
relative in Vietnam or the sponsor in the U. S.

If the sponsor is requested to send documents to the Orderly Departure Office,
please indicate the IV reference number on all documents.

Fram:
Date:

Fo2°
CONTRIBUTIONS ARE Tax OEOUCTIBLE ﬁa-



: sCC WNeo. Te172
DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR SOCIALIST REPUELIC OF VIET-NAM ° i
Independence-Liberty Happiness 0DP.TV N, 12%879

. Foreign Service

Visa Office
No.: 541/ P3
NOTICE

To : Ms. Nguyen Thanh Ha
20 Truong Vinh Ky, F7
My Tho city.

This is to notify that you and 02 members in the family (names on
list No.:532 / Security Police TienGiang of 05/12/1989, bearing
Passports No.:241, 242/89DC1) ,have been forwarded by the Department
of Interior under listing DNI/541 to the Demartment of Exterior to
transmit to the US Govermment for interview arrangement and admission

judgment.
If you have any question related to the above matters, please contact

with the US Authorities.

HaNoi, on 08/01/1989
For the Chief of Visa Office
The Assistant,

Signed and sealed :

Nguyen Phuong.

TRANSIATOR : Levan Ban
Certify true and correct translation.

7.

( signature )

los Angeles County
State of California

NOTARY PUBLIC :
Subscribed and sworn to

before me this 14th day
of September , 1989

OFFICIAL SFAL
THANHLE T NGUYEN
NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA

LOS ANGELFS COUNTY
My comm. expires JUN 1, 1990

o S 2

‘:\’
.\‘{: Y
\¥ o2

1




USCC No, 76[7—2.«
oD P-TL No. 125879

\

BO NOI W CONG HOA XA HOI CHU NGHIA VIET NAM

fhc 13p - tu do - Hanh Phic

cuc QUAN ‘LY X.N.C

$ : SYZ /P3 |
cify BEO TN
/’—‘

/}"/&‘ f:\‘ Kfnh gl /»;f; ﬂ/y /é/) gﬁ//mﬁ /7
a2 _
e R Y ks s i

Opg,ba cung

02/ ngu’o‘i trong gla dinh (thuoc danh

sdch cua Cong an /2én yzfmf . £ 5382 ngy 2 / 5/1989
mang thong hanh -»ho chid 3

W1 - 242 [pg D

cap ngav e/ "989 ) & dude BS Hoi wvu gbi ten vao

daph sach )/V SyL de chuyen Bg ‘Igoai giao de chuyen ch{nh

phu MS" v tri tiep xic phong vin va xet nhqp canh «

<

Neu gia dinh can biet thot gian phong van tiep xuc
va kdt qua Xet duyet nhap. canh xin 1ian h§ véi chinh phu My .

Xin théng blo de % bidt ./

s.m Y J" HLNH ﬂﬁ

Ha N31,ngay / thing ¥ nin 1989
/)\.TRUDNG PHONG X.N.C

(7 .

0 & /f/‘d‘




WSS T

/10—0\@ O§ Qﬂ% Aj@
- m >

R ba

: O’M&DC{\QL ug» XA u\ng\ C.ch,’ba, gﬂoc %Qhélu %dc, M\T Za‘ \u&t (\O/M ua /u\un
oV '\?5‘\1 J’\D ug\ 3,/“04 U\ﬂ&@ AO‘/V&\}‘&/\Q(?M mb QQ. N\a‘afg VO L TT&Q )u@ww

N ¥
W\%\' jégmﬁw:\%\: EOcum &m- t&‘ ><Mvv 9&2{7 —\M d\ov g V‘g Ea /-t"woc HKia
J&&\ )La it SV Mw cma 03«5, cf*o CM g r < to TV /k‘wc c,eu ol VA \,v,{:
(z«a 5}Wﬂ£\ {Zg& da K ém nét L\Ery‘ "{ﬁ ‘ktu VE L‘*/ :
‘tv\_ dew w/é:\; Lm ("“ c@ QQ &@ 7 [ Kj\a»\ \/\ }(L\,ﬂ &»@f ﬁa/w?
oak oié emb‘t _c,. vige .' '“%LJ\/_'K\ /?VBH ﬂ%?ﬂ M\m 99 OQ«J oy ’Um cuma”
DX o\& Qnm .m r77rw *émz V<N FCIL M”‘ " “dila- c‘i\ma (j,a g,gm &fﬂﬂ }_EW
oo, Uy . Colc @‘”“kfgﬁ S A ‘mﬁau’ca‘ Jmu ca& a{;~° e
\6 h Fanht AQS& : U ¢ ‘

\*\&aﬂ-;@v\ S\va -LW\ P%&«'ﬁm Camnv iggg. ;-;
lla‘éa’ H’mg "\Ahh SQIL[N \9*‘8 .. 7 - ‘\: :_-_j' . .:":

W Wb so VSTeT 76172 - SRR o

ge' ODP TV 118879. o - S
& B8 MWl L ga Du. .

6 donly sdck BB tgoat Gioo chd phok mw g e _DNJ,/szm JJM
h&z\ 3 N &)o@'t\w n 1_Q . 89 8\5 5\44/{)5 culd Bg 18 \JUL \; ',

°y Y 7

S b e W boy A oo wli h@,\? g;;—
s ODP sk’ 1897F3 . i
%\\’\Xl\ Onom \9a /Q\ . | :\»V’; ES i\oc ATy 'va'?n"

3 g{ S [%«mg

Ve MM = t@ @Q: Q,v::@” dn ba i wma | T 8 oyl
’\/2) CAAO\ \Oa YO\ Qwo\ [’L\W e 3‘“{

RO &g 480 atﬂ vy [%Cw{zm Hong &¢
Mei 3 wen hedm e’ Loy oo duc))\ﬁ”
Foel G t thao da C‘QM A Z'x A aga e duwg Q&Cwﬁ'@ 3\0@

bw\oac/&\garﬂ &b@thg\\lage: C,Q\,g
OS\ , quwﬁm ‘&v\ &\C& HCu) ' 83 Wﬁ%

ChRSON , CA _
T USA =

p\&k (W\cmﬁ Sw Q\Dv C\!w\ CJuo« f,\“c& \fa X/W\/ \QQ Q\Q\cgw\

\fw

/ {

) O\MLU' ‘HCX
\E ‘Uﬂ ‘Monj 7

S‘&‘ ’ 5»?43“9 'v\,\&nj "”‘\* K
£ 1




fFrom : (ﬁ/ 4\mubv :‘ .
V\V\ E 7 '

L : 20 TSy
| _- m?ws ) o




corson , ocloher 15 1959,

j[/\/n’\a Hwia Ba

- ! ‘( 7 ~ a n ’
rise  chau kinh & 1ham Pa s nkidd  guc Kkué}

San ;(akg chau  nhe Pa wmal '\Jiéf-, mmﬁ Ba 1\7(&_) Tinh

E\m\g ‘R,,‘U"—.\g/ Ccﬁ jdt\ﬁ jwf 5&5 cho j{a a}—k anh (‘Jr\:] G{f\ar.q
e Faoc r,(\c“( VAin  Auak eank chal  va i dink  anh
dm chaiv ‘k@‘/ Al mahg A B .

](7 ] ey - Lo
em  theo Uy n chaw,  xin Th E[ZA

g/ A 2 4 o - / B W\c”
> 1 "4 boad pa bel < % Q h il
At\L\/ O\u o r ~ © e f\}\

( ~’ Cua, G,LCLL\ . 'H@ n ‘(a{\ C/‘\M 6‘\; ? J ——( {/
Fog ol bee mc? Vieh | Con bR jL o «
Scxr\( Pt\ch AWL/ & ~ ~. 5 ‘31? ¢ a 0\1‘4‘\

3 © »  Uscc 4% -~ s

a.-. Kin k . Bs usl J Ce an

Jﬂn e R S

ef oy

€ abn Aen R
l 3 C P ,
} o 5

Cuc
D chel Kinhchic ba g Ly A8 de
AVD} W

| 1 L
Suce Khee L ey
, e ACP ) \74&-, SWw dew maa -Tn;,m
. Kinkh  chan Ba

’ Ei/c cud d\ém "

P)/Q{wi\m ﬁw h?/lu o

| N@U‘/Et\)/ BCH A T

~ ;
'h@-tud’ém Ui Bich Ha
CARSCN | CA |

o i gl LY SR R A e A i i FEI AR AR e




Ho chiéu nay gom 32 trang
Ce passepori contient 32 pages
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411 ! .-
Noi sinh.... @‘eu 4&.70: ............ ; :
Lieu de naiuance ' !
¢ - ; :
Chéd & ..o ot N ;_‘J. d/((f{/m/,_._..
Domicile ' :
X .
Qudc tich.........pz .//{éﬂf ....... Ll : '-.;! BTN
Nationalité ' '
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Nom el prénoms .

Ngay sinh ...
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/.,1 07 ,// "

Nui' sinh . ... /,d(a// 6]{[&// ............
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S
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Nutionalite
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. . .77 . INTAKE PORM (Two Copies)
” .« .4..—..";:_;;;,:”.'.;-. ~.z-?« .*;- ’q:;h,". u.lu*ﬁe’!fi&zzbzcn . uo&d BOTUC

NAME (Ten -r{i-nhan)

uaj rst goi
DATE. PLACE OP nxm 8 . : :

(Nam, " noi sinh) B  (Th o ' Year (Nam)

“SEX (uaﬁ “hay N Na) t ' uau mm)s NAM Pemale (Wu): __ .~

MARITAL STATUS . 1. Single (Doc ‘than): 4 . Harried (Co lap gia dinh): .A/ggg/,_c
(Tinh trang gla dinh) 3

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM. it _za_zﬁzzdae_mw Kk pudis 7 TP Y70

. (Dia chi tai Viet-uam) a O\~

L il 3 zzﬂm&_ﬂ&m—_

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan ta.t VN hay khong!: . Yes (CO) Y é No (Khong)__~

- — __I ~I£ Yes (Neu co) s Pm (Tu) 'M{' [To (ben) : ‘g“-j—/qy
PLACE. OF. m:-noocanou- M Pffué};/zﬂz [ ﬁ{_imﬂ(@).
CAMP (Trai tu)

Pmnsszon (Nghe nghiep) y T /

Baec (nanm) :

¢ - APPLICATION FOR 5.D.P. (Da co nap don che ODP): Yes (Co)t }_’Eé
B ) . IV Number (So oso (2&822

T e i e e . No (Rhong): _ L -

e | PURSI
| uhr?nzn or szmzms ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo) :.I"E‘LZ‘—TTTm
BRSPS I | (Ten than.nhan thap tung) -Xin g en sau voi day au ¢
‘ muus mnm:ss m vu (Dia chi lien lac tai VN) @ MZEQ/ THANE A
~ . ' 20 TRING VK i pHMNG 7 TP IR0 ZIEN GG,
i .

Nmm & ADDRBss OE SPONSORIRELM'IVB (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nquoi Bao tro) ]
4 | NGUYEN T BICH HA .

L'(:A&Soa/ re B VA
L s. CI'I'IZEN (Quoc tich aaa-xy)z !es (co): No (Khong):

;zv_;mmzonsan WITH. PRISONER (I.ien he voi tu nhan tai VN): |

 NAME & SIGNATURE: - ‘ ' ehovs
. ADDRESS & TELEPHONE OF INPORMANT
© (Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua ngquoi dien don nay)

- ".-.;4‘.:;..'&-.:;»..

-

- DATE: S - T

N

Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) — — Year (Nam)

. .
N t
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' éTﬁ-s;; il HO!l GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR} VIET NAM
1 r{%'?{ Sedid| -~ FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
B “pi_E : o PO. BOX 5435, ARUNGTON, VA 22205-0635 IvE:
" o N o TELEPHONE: . VEWL.Z:

i llt EECIGU S - : . I-171#:__Y NO

SRR J: CHLR AU . : - EXIT VISAK:2yd/RIDC, T6.
. e POLITICAL PRISONER REGISYRATION FORM =~ - - o -74.
PO TES . (Two Copies) _ysce 7%17.2(
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5 IAHB OF RMMIW Il m U.8.
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Name, Mdress & Id.qhom Number Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and bave not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encoursged to do so. -

Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnsm on
INS Form I-130 must do so. :
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MYTHO town, August 26 th 1989

RESPECTFULLY TO : Mr. BRUCE A. BEARDSLEY
COGNSELOR OF EMBASSY POR
REFUGEE AND IMMIGRATION AFFAIRS
PANJABHUM BUILDIRG
I27 SOUTH SATHORN RCAD
BANGKOK IOI20 - THAILAND-

APPLICANT :

NGUYEN THANH HA REF. ODP IV N° 128879
20 TRUONG-VINH KY USCC N° 76172
MYTHO-TIENGIANG
SOUTH VIET-NAM

DEAR SIR,

I THE UNDERSIGNED NGUYENGTHANH-HA, DATE OF BIRTH 24-7-1951
LIASON : 20 TRUONG-VINH-KY PHUONG 7 THANH PHO MYTHO TIEN-GIANG
CITY SOUTH VIET-NAM, BEG TO REQUEST YOU FOR FOLLOWING FAVOR :

- U S DIRECTION : I HAD ALL FORMALITY OF THE U S EMBASSY
BANGKOK THAILAND : ODP IV 128879
UScC 76172

- VIET-NAM DIRECTION : PASSEPORT N° 24I; 242/89DCI
THE INFORM PAPER OF THE DEPARMENT OF
THE INTERRIOR AND FORFIGN AFFAIRS
N° DNI/541 DATE AUGUST I,89 SEND TO
US STATE DEPARTEMENT

- ADRESS OF SPONSOR IN US : NGUYEN-THI BICH HA
. LOS ANGELES
CALIF CA
AND NOW CHANGE : NGUYEN THI BICH HA

CARSON, CA U.S5.A
PLEASE NOTIPIED CORBCTLY IN MY DOCUMENT AND ON FILE

MY ASPIRATION : I AM WAITING L.O.I PR BANGEOKE AND US DELEGATION
INTERVIEW . WHEN I TO MEET TO U.S DELEGATION THAT
IS A GLAD DAY OF MY LIFE. MY LIFE IS VERY HARD
BASING ON MY CURRICULUM I HAVEN'T LOOKED FOR A J(B
WOULD YOU PLEASE APPROVE MY REQUEST. I WAIT FOR YOU REPLY AS
SOON AS POSSIBLE AND YOUR APPROVAL WILL BE HIGHLY APPRECIATED
LIST OF MEMPERTS OF MY PAMILLY :
~-NGUYEN-THI EICH THUY  (DATE op )F BIRD) I5 JUL 58 WIFE
- NGUYEN-HCANG-MINH ( ) 02 JUN 78 SON

HAPING TO HEAR FROM YOU SOON
RESPECTFULLY YOUR

NGUYEN-THAEH-HA .
20 TRUONG VIKH KY STREE
MYTHO TOWN *
TIEN-GIANG CITY
SUUTH VIET-NAM

- —\—-———-..: . . .




OSTMESO : MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES

’_‘.I : . S02 BROADWAY ¢ NEW YORK, N.Y. 10010-80683 *  212/480-8077
- ' CABLE ADDRESS: NYCATHWELL \
D‘ 'O - TELEX NUMBER: 868954 '
CONFERENCE _ ' .
. j _ : . Ima'-r2t'0n sad Cilizenship Department
To: AMRS/NY - DATE: 01/31/86 . Ceiroiz VItla.9 Bureau
. Ar:kliorize ol Las Angeles
: 1 ~
Diocese: Los Angeles o P, Cos 140%
Subject: Request for IV nurber 133 VL Cth 8L, e Angeles, Ca. 900152095
Name of P.A.  NGUYEN THANH HA . poB: 24 JUL 51 IV /RS 879
Accarpanying ' - '
Family Meber NGUYEN THI BICH THUY DOB: 15 JUL 58
NGUYEN HOANG MINH DOB: 02 JUN 78
Ll e L | . » m: N
T Does ‘
Date AR forwarded to Bangkok October 1984
Sponsor's Name NGUYEN- THI BICH HA N -
' Novwladdnete (Tl [
Address » Los Angeles, CA 9492/ 240/ 420500
: CARSON , J5 987456
Relationship to PA ' Cousin ~ LA
| Immigration Status Parolee

“t.""..‘?‘“‘......"i‘.“‘.“..“‘.“tuiﬁ‘.t‘-‘J“..‘t“t‘t.tt‘.t.tt.#ttt...f.‘
Response:’

Sponsor on CDP File I Same as above [3Other

Name

——

’ City State

In answer to your request, according to our records, the Orderly Departure
Office has assigned the above IV reference number to the Principal Applicant
in Vletny'n-

Issuance ot an lV ‘reference nurber indlcates that the file hag bazn reglistered
and entered into the camputer in Bangkok.

" Please notlfy the CDP Oflice directly of any change of address for the
relative in Vietnam or the sponsor in the U. S. )

If the sponsor is requested to send docunents to the Orderly Departure Oftice,
please indicate the IV reference nurber on all documents.
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Date:
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MATIONAL OFFRICE USCC Reference No. [ Of )4

: osmesn |
»—‘h: MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES.. AiﬂgP-W N;’ ABBELD - ¢
Z"n 1312 MASSACHUBETTS AVENUE. K. W. wmmnoé,%tl“} PERTEUN i:fu
CONFERENCE (202) 6€59~6646/664100 vy iy s 2xoy, (- ~...;._'_£: CALJF.

: QRDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM (VIETNEM) G BN Y

Date filed: (0/3//4&,1? biocese of:___ [ of /2,3’
Nr Names m@/w.ss R)GINQN CTHY | -phom._.(zune} .

(Family rame) (Middle name) (First (Work) '*E

our Address: - T Tt T LOS Apﬁﬂg;ﬁ - CAL .

A wv (s'c.reet) City/County) (State) ip)
ate of Birth: __%m., 27 {458 . Place of Birth:___ kN DHONG VIET NAM

ate of Entry to U.S. | From (country or camp): P

vy Alien Reg:.stratxm 18 - Naturalization Certi 7

egal Status: - - - Parolee . Permanent Resident Alienaw U S. Citizen_-._—

HE FOLLOWING ARE PERSONS IN VIETNAM KNOWN TO ME AND WHO MAY BE ELIGIELE TO ENTER THE U.S.
S YORMER U.S. GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEE OR CLOSE ASSOCIATE TO THE U.S. OR ASIAN-AMERICANS:

ame of Principal Emigrant | Date/Place.of Birth. I:i}a;;gi . Address in Vietnam o
" — _.LLLL.,_.A.;_LQ_L.____. __.___-__:&IL‘EBJ:;WWK - ——
T MYTTHOL VIET NAM Coy_sug_‘ MY _THO -MIGT NAM |
‘umoer tﬂ -.10:3 relauves ascangar—ﬁsg Pr.rc:.,ﬁl Er.igxant Q@ (Fall List en hacky,
U.S. GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEE: P DESCRIPTION OF PAST ASSOCIATION (of Emigrant)-
.s. mm L e - ‘.. . © e — . I.ast Title/&a& .
lame/Position of. &Jperv:.sor : / o

EMPLOVEE OF AMERICAN mmy OR ORGANTZATICN:

J.S. Company,-Contractor, Agency, Orv;anization or I-'bxmdatlon o
ast Title/Grade: / Name /Position of Supervisor:

EMPIOYEE OF VIETNAMESE GOVERMENT (prior to 1975):

sinistry or:Military Unit HEADQ DARTERS Mi AEVM last.Title/Grade (5t LEYT ENANT,
ame/Position of Supervisor colourl  MEUYER VAN HA(
as time spent in re-education camp? Yesy, No How long? (03 vears, J() months dnd

FORMER STUDENT IN U.S. OR ABROAD UNDER U.S. GOVERNMENT SPONSORSHIP - . go‘{,‘,dg
Wﬁﬁﬂ@ﬂw on_[ACKLAND AIR FORCE PASE TEXAS USA(RI
vpe of Degree or Certificate; SchooL
tes-of-Bmloyment-or-Training .~ Fep. , 4472, e, O Wy 25, (47
(mntf\fyeaﬂ - {montn/year)
ASIAN-AMERTCANS: s ... Single _Married . Male Female
M1l name of the mother: Her age: Alddress:

M1l name of the U.S. Citizen Father (ifﬁcoﬁ)
His current address: .

I swear that the above information is true to the best of my knowledge.

Signature: ) N pate: { 0/31/§ ¢
mmmmm OCr 3sz'1@5¥' (Datg) ..
- - M

S;gnagxra of.f_Notar_y Public. R
“ForM’ B"‘(rev:.sed 12783 g"“

LCS AlGTLES ceunry )

A‘T..n-_r_._.~'. wizbki. <
2 WL S SVREET, U735 0 \uLLEb, CALIF. e Mffnm ualm rov 18, 1284

P.0. BOX 12095
oossi [ta e




w&\&f”’ a : "-.'_ C ; - . P‘GE 2 toe - i .

NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA):_ NAYYEN  THANH HA
. (Listed on Page 1)

RAME OF DZP‘URNT/A\CCOHPAHYIUE RELATIVES | DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP 7O P.A,
| OAUNEN T BCH THUNY - |30l S, 1958 \ViFE
RGUYEN) HOANG MINH- TUNE 0 (978 | SON
: =

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION: '+ °

doame o} Aw,ncw Advisor ;M MOQLE—Y .
- V CoutrSes—iv- Wik i - AMER,((,A!\) TANGUAGE u’U&SE‘ '
~~oS 'Awam; or urtfafuutas ~ECL (Euausu COMPREHENSION LA(u&UAGE).
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Ce passeport contient 32 pages.
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Nom el prénoms Photographie du titulalre -

Ngay sinh
Date de nals:a

".*- c o oy v
Ch8 &.rovre @e /2 70%
Domicile o .
Qudc tich....... ﬂ&éﬁ ..... \
Nationalite L v ’ .
: ,-,~;‘.,; . RIS S A B )
.. Nght nghlep------‘-“". ,/ - RN R .

" Profession

Nhindang . ChifurcaolZiii..ll..lniil.s .00 ey 0
Signalement ' - Tallte = S T e AR ‘ " Chir ky .
= B T 5tS AR PR Signature -+
T Maumdt .l SR R C g‘ e
Couleur des yeux . .. . l SR U

VEt tich.dBC BBt oot |
Signes particuliers B b » 5

Anh cla ngudi rhang_ho chiéﬁ‘_l
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Nom et prénoms

Ngay sinh ... %07 //95//

Date de nalssana
A e —
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Ngh? nghidp........ : / "

Profession

Nhén dang Chku CA0 L o
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| Vet tich. diic biet .ot
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L,

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 IV#: /Q_XY 77
TELEPHONE: VEWL . #:
I-171#: Y . NO

EXIT VISA#: ‘U///frt
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM :

(Two Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re—education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

APPLICART IN VIETNAM Virvyen T A
Last — Middie ~ First

Current Address: 20 Tauldny Vi éi /7 L‘?C/\ﬂ“‘ ' M‘Z “;L

Date of Birth: | [4 ¢ ! Place ;)f Birtzz ' /(":L(\fﬁo

Previous Occupation (before 1975) 2d Bewhisd

(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: From (775 (F 79
Years: 2 Months: /O Days:
"
SPONSOR'S KAME: fosu e L Bre g Ma™
77 " Rame

Lot by k.

Address;and Telephone Number

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTARCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Number Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category 1 of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who sre eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
INS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED:



i - . . ‘ " FEE ) ' |
} BROT GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 2220%-063:
P . _ ‘ )

: INTAKE FORM (Two Copiles) 2 vy

e e B MAU DON VE LY-LICH | 4
B ’ ' h RRRRERAAARR HOSd BOTL{C
- . AN ' ~

"~ NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : L\fé(%z&g[ THANAH )

. . L Last (Ten Ho) . Middle (Giua) First (Ten gol)
" DATE,>.PLACE OF BIRTH : a7 | 24 (957

* (Nam, noi sinh) - Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)

’ SEX (Nam hay Nu) | t Male (Nam): _/\Vam Female (Nu): _~

! MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): __ Harried (Co lap gia dinh):/#RR=

(Tinh trang gia dinh):

. -/ y PO
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM. . : 2/) ‘T,Qljyfx/(; ikt gy PHIONG 7 MY THO
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) A A s - Q)

TEN GANG —VieEr NAM

POLiTICAL PRISONER (¢~ la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) YES No (Khong) ___

'If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): 25— J6-73_ To (Den): S-6- 22 .

' ~ g . - '
| PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: (40 /An B 1199 ) cHy é&(nl/é by afe) nonf rind
| CAMMP (Trai ) V0T Y BN TG ) /

 PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep):

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My): )F A £ TN (S, (ANGRIPEE B
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): e . —
. VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Po i

-

" APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): : ,
B | _ IV Number (So ho s0): /28 §79
i .

. - Voo . No (Khong).z —
NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): 02
) (Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voi day du chi ti.

-,'..'_ . T /\/\/ —_
MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN): _NGUYEN -THANH -HA.
20 TRIING VI K LuidInGg 7 MYTHO  TIEN GIRNE,
| NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE ({'IA‘/en va Dia ¢ Th&n rhan hay Nguoi Bac tro):
NEUYEN ~TH BirH HA .

- CARSON (4 YSA
U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky):. Yes (co): ; No (Khong): _j4» NQO
RELATIONSHIB WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): COU S\
NAME & SIGNATURE: NGUYEN, bicA TH] Bickhatthe Ngugen CARSON,
ADDRESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMAN - ‘
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay) LA
DATE: 1R - 18 SR 89

, Month (Thang) ' Day (Ngay) . Year (Nam)




Page 2

. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) :

| N ]
NAUYEN - THENH HA-

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{

DATE OF BIRTH

- RELATIONSEI? 70

DA,
4
- N _ N
| NGyIEN- 7y ik T, AS JUL 58| wiEE
| NGUYEN #OANG_ MiNH 02 JUN Z8 | _sod

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(1f different from above)

ae
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— L

£DDITIONAL INFORMATION HE e Gann Kem Sm.'co':
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1.

2.

3.

h.

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR] VIET NAM

FAMILIES OF.VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 222050635 IVH: 128579
TELEPHONE: VEWL.{#:

I-171#:___ Y NO
| EXIT VISAK: 242/39 20,776
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM e 2ul/RING TG
(Two Copies) jcco 76172

The 'purpose‘ of this form ds to identily persons wvho are or were formerly
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.

admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

AN

APPLICART IN VIETNAM NG IEN T4 4N Ha
Last Middie First
. - R (
Current Address: _ 2/) m/]dm V/Al/—/ /<y DHPONG T TPMYTHO TIEN (GG
Date of Birth: 24 -937- /975 (4 Place of Birth: /. J‘HJ- //FN /;:m/&_

Previous Occupation (before 1975) 7/,

(Rank & Position)

n°" !/

'/."Nﬂ
o ) 2 gy Hoa A

By Pk 73y IR 71/133113

TIME SPENT'IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: From 25-06- 1977 %0 5-5- 1374

SPONSOR'S NAME:

Years: Y/ Months: D2 . Days: (] 5

wa/:,v 7'71/ P/Q/ Hy -

. Y oog /54
Address and Tﬁéﬁ% )#l\;ber . :

.

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Rame, Address & Telephone Number Relationship

MU\/EN; PICHHA  THL COUSIA

CARSON | CA,

U, SAL

If you are eligible to file for the spplicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.

Also, persons in the U.S. vho are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
IRS Form I-130 must do so.
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\J ‘ :p,
‘ : - o
. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) NG UYE, é[ THANH A X
. . ~ ' (Listed on page 1) AR
S TITOSER, S
NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TO
PA.
A’L, 1 ~ / -~ NS N - P p ~=
NGUIEN =THI_BICH  THIY . 45 JUL 58 =
‘/\’\/‘ —_— - —
NGUIEN HOANG  MINH 02 JUN-Z8 | SO0 ..
o ey |ed tor "r'}
- oy
Ly owt S NP 5
'.’4',’\ G aipl
\\ |v.~(l V0 N\ ver, ‘"t“"’ v "\'“‘""‘"‘I
' \”\ |
AR '::‘,‘.*'-“', ey
DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) D o
X
AD]jITIONAL INFORMATION : H8 <o .67"/'/4 /\Lm 9bm o
_ 07 Qu ej f;\,/w‘ Ree Tr04 8208 *
7 876172
-1 Gr ysee. £6' 7 87}
o /28 ,
-C‘j Gr O)/D IV NE / .
07 ) el 58724189 91 -T 5 fh M” - ’%/a 72//%3 N Lz [0
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Tt <o AL caid 0 S0t s v 18/99 | Chi el ot
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MATIONAL OFFRCE USCC Reterence no._ 76172

o
>
1=dRh= MIGRATION AND REFUGEE ssawcss (a;e-ﬂ Ngr%r
Zq, C>aHz CAT00 "E E'JREAU
o 1312 MASSACHUBETTS AVENUE, N W, ¢ wnmmo.c.rn\n?__' C Rt avaeles
CONFERENCE | (202) 659-6646/664%,02 1, < S LCy L inies AL,
DEPARTURE PROGRAM (VIETNAM) L ELX yeC
Date f£iled: (Q/ 3&%5 Diocese of: 1,; ﬁz\ﬁfé—s
Your Name: /Miss UG{HQN; ] bl%ﬂ tsq
m@ . (Family riame) (Mic ‘le name) (First (Zbrk) -
Your Address: LOS A - CA(—T'
{Naber Y {Street) .(_ci ty _/&J“‘ﬁ‘wmty)—(' msute'LE)_ Zip
Date of Birth: v 37 195 § .. Place of Birth: A T _NAM
Date of Entry to G UL, Ui 19f, From (country or camp W
My Alien Registration is___ My Naturalization Certd . ‘ e
Legal Status: - .- Paroclee _________  .Permanent Resident Alien . U.5. Citizen e

THE FOLLOWING ARE PERSONS IN VIETNAM KNOWN TO ME AND WHO MAY EE ELIGIBLE TO ENTER THE U.S.
AS FORMER U.S. GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEE OR CLOSE ASSOCIATE TO THE U.S. OR ASIAN-AMERICANS:

vame of Principal Emigrant | Date/Place.of Birth -ﬁlf‘:i;? .. Address in Vietnam _
—MGUYEN | THANY HA 179uty 24, 1954 20 TRUOKNE NINH KN

e empme . e e

NaTer of Slos: relatives asorpanylng Triwipal Bigrart: Q& 'Full List on back)
U.S. GOVERNMENT EMPIOYEE: . DESCRIPTION OF PAST ASSOCIATION (of Emigrant)- -

U.S. Goverrment Agency-- - - . . - . _Last Title/Grade . .
Nanle/l’osm.m of Supervisor .. / e

U.S. Company, Contractor, Agency Organization or }wadaum .

last Title/Grade: : Name/Position of Supe.rv:.sor '

EMPLOYEE OF VM GOVERMENT (prior to 1975): ) T
Ministry or Military Unit ; VA last Title/Grade (5t LEUTENANT , SW 200143 /35
Name/Position of Supervisor ¢o .

Was time spent in re-education camp? Yesy¢, NO How long? (3  years, 1()___months and

FORMER STUDENT IN U.S. OR ABROAD UNDER U.S. GOVERNMENT SPONSORSHIP - .. -. 20 S,

5 Wﬂﬁw
Type OW«M
(nontnfyeaﬂ —%&r__—m

ASIAN-AMERTCANS : Single Married . Male Famale

Full name of the mother: Her age: Address:
Full name of the U.S. Citizen Father (ﬁ)ﬁzmT
His current address: .

I swear that the above informmation is true to the best of my knowledge.

Signature: > P pate: | 0/31/§ ¢
mmm%m OLT 3T 198 (oatg

Sagna‘c:mm_fdbtuy ; Public, -
L%cfr\ FoR'BC! ‘revised 7783V cammission exp

Y R
100 W, <ih alr(:FT, -':3 ‘.\L:r.LE:, LR,

P.O. BOX 12095

LOS AKG: LES COJHTY

My comm. ¢xplns NOV 15, 1984




vsxw’ N e -t . S ’“‘2 S - '..-: ' . . . . . L T

- .

NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA):___ NEYVEN  TAANH HA
: {Listed on Page 1)

NANE OF mnmrfammrﬁé RELATIVES | DATE OF BIRTE ' RELATIONSHIP TO 'bla:, . )
UYEA THE BICH THuy 1IN S, 4958 \ViFE "

NGUYEN HOARGE™ MIIH e 02, 1478 _SON S

- -
.. - ’
- - . -
- - e 4w
_— .t
-
<+
r~ —

e e - ® e o sme—

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION.: : . 7
Noame oj American,. Advisor @ MNr MOQLEV -..

"USI:"""“:M“‘ m'CTc'u'rSc,s & Vieb Nanv - ’A‘Ma'Ri_cm-o L‘HQG(JA&C COURSG .'-‘
US . AWards or Cerlificades: ECL (ENGLSH CoMPREHENSION LANGUAGE):

A dE I S L - PRe— - - - - . .- ) o - ° -“ ° i - t'-.- .



Los Angeles, on Aug./ 03 /1989

From : Nauyen Bich-Ha Thi
Sponsor of case IV# 128.879

PA : Nguyen Thanh Ha

USCC #: _ 16172

To : ODP Office
American Embassy
Box 58
APO. San Francisco
96346-0001

Dear Sir/Madam :

This is to inform your office that my address and phone number
have been changed as follows

* Current address :

Carson, CA

* Former address :

Los Angeles, CA

Sincerely yours,

A S '
’!’lﬂiu-\:,\‘ nda A tL

. Nguyen Bich-Ha Thi

cc: USCC/MRS/NY.
IRD/RRP/ODP.
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USI & NS

LOS ANGELES, CA.

I,

accurate translation of the

'}6 ‘:/fvl”s

: Lyrezy . _
TRANSLATION OF BIRTH CERTIFICATE T
NAME: BICH HA THI NGUYEN
(first) (middle) (last)
BIRTH PLACE: My-HOA KIEN~-PHONG VIETNAM
(city or town) (state or province) (country)
DATE: 07 27 1958
(month) (day) (year)
FATHER'S NAME: HUONG MINH NGUYEN
(first) (middle) . (last)
MOTHER'S NAME: MINH THI NGIYEN
(first) (middle) (last)
QONFORMED COPY OF
CERTIFICATE ISSUED: Date 30 1977
(day) (year)
PLACE : CAD-LANH VIETNAM
(city/towm) (state ./province) (country)
MAGISTRATE: DINH VAN CONG
(full name)
CERTIFICATE FOUND : Archive/Register: My-HOA No.: 105

NOTATIONS OF IMPORTANCE :

CERTIFICATION OF TRANSLATOR 'S COMPETENCE

Ban Ievan

render such translation.

Date:

06-09-1986

State of Califormia )ss
Los Angeles County )

On

NOTARY PUBLIC:

this Q9 day of June
before me VAN
personally appeared
personally known to me to be the
person whose name is subscribed to
this instrument, and acknowledged

that he executed it.

, hereby certify that the above is an

birth certificate in VIETNAMESE
and that I am competent in both English and VIETNAMESE

to

SRl

TUONG NGUYEN
BAN LEVAN

(stgnature.of—trenslator)
R
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- - sy
. Dsr&nws R CENY
LOS ANGELES, CA. TRANSLATION OF BIRTH CERTIFICATE
1- NAME: HA THANH NGUIYEN
(first) (middle) (last)
2- BIRTH PLACE: My-THO VIETNAM
(city or town) (state or province) (country)
DATE: 07 24 1951
(month) (day) (year)
3- FATHER'S NAME:  KEO VAN NGUYEN
(first) (middle) - (last)
4- MOTHER'S NAME:  DUONG THI HO
(first) (middle) (last)
QONFORMED COPY OF
5— CERTIFICATE ISSUED: Date 04 27 1970
(month) (day) (year)
PLACE : MY-THO VIETNAM
(city/town) (state ./province) (country)
MAGISTRATE: NGO HUU TU
(full name)
6- CERTIFICATE FOUND : Archive/Register: DIEU-HGA No.: 1496
7- NOTATIONS OF IMPORTAMNCE :
CERTIFICATION OF TRANSLATOR 'S COMPETENCE
I, BAN 1LEVAN » hereby certify that the above is an
accurate translation of the copy birth certificate in Vietnamese
and that I am competent in both English and Vietnamese to

render such translation.

Date: 06-09-1986 : @@L

(signatu

State of California )

Los Angeles County )
NOTARY PUBLIC:

Ss

personally appeared BAN IEVAN

On this (9 day of June , 198 6 /Zi ﬁ
before me _ VAN TUGNG NGOVEN e VR g

personally known to me to be the
person whose name is subscribed to
this instrument, and acknowledged
that he executed it.
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USI & NS . /25879 .
LOS ANGELES, CA. TRANSLATION OF BIRTH CERTIFICATE ° o I
L v
1- NAME: BICH THUY THI NGUYEN
(first) (middle) (last)
2- BIRTH PLACE: MY-TUONG VIETNAM
(city or town) (state or province) (country)
DATE: 07 15 1958
~(month) (day) (year)
3~ FATHER'S NAME:  LAU NGOC NGUYEN
(first) (middle) (last)
4- MOTHER'S NAME: _TU THI VO
(first) (middle) (last)
CONFORMED COPY OF
5- CERTIFICATE ISSUED: Date 02 06 1985
(month) (day) (year)
PLACE : MY -THO VIETNAM
(city/town) (state ./province) (country)
MAGISTRATE: DUONG TRUNG KIEM
(full name)
6~ CERTIFICATE FOUND : Archive/Register:  DINH TUONG No.: 168
7- NOTATIONS OF IMPORTANCE :
CERTIFICATION OF TRANSLATOR 'S COMPETENCE
I, BAN LEVAN ,» hereby certify that the above is an
accurate translation of the copy birth certificate in Vietnamese
and that I am competent in both English and Vietnamese to

render such translation.

Date: 06-~09-1986 ‘ \§§»&é:~
(signature of translator)

State of Califormia )ss (C
Los Angeles County ) o -
NOTARY PUBLIC: T
On this (09 day of June » 1986
before me VAN TUONG NGUYEN
personally appeared BAN LEVAN
personally known to me to be the
person whose name 1is subscribed to
this instrument, and acknowledged

that he executed it.
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USI & NS

LOS ANGELES, CA.

. W27 O W R
TRANSLATION OF BIRTH CERTIFICATE - ‘- . & .8
RNV RVERS )
1- NAME: MINH HOANG NGUYEN
(first) (middle) (last)
2- BIRTH PLACE: CAI-BE TIEN-GIANG VIETNAM
(city or townm) (state or province) (country)
DATE: 06 02 1978
(month) (day) (year)
3- FATHER'S NAME: __ HA THANH NGUYEN
(first) (middle) (last)
4— MOTHER'S NAME: BICH THUY THI NGUYEN
(first) (middle) (last)
CONFORMED COPY OF
5- CERTIFICATE ISSUED: Date 12 03 1982
(month) (day) (year)
PLACE : MY-THO VIETNAM
(city/towm) (state ./province) (country)
MAGISTRATE: CUNG VAN NAM
(full name)
6- CERTIFICATE FOUND : Archive/Register: MY-THO No.: 243
7- NOTATIONS OF IMPORTANCE :
CERTIFICATION OF TRANSLATOR 'S COMPETENCE
I, BAN LEVAN , hereby certify that the above is an
accurate translation of the copy birth certificate in Vietnamese
and that I am competent in both English and Vietnamese to
render such translation. ,
7
/)
Date: 06-09-1986 %-;_i (1449
(signat or)

State of California )
Los Angeles County )
NOTARY PUBLIC:

On this 09 day of June , 1986
before me VAN TUONG NGUYEN

personally appeared BAN LEVAN
personally known to me to be the
person whose name is subscribed to
this instrument, and acknowledged
that he executed it.

S8
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Proyince : TienGiang
+ District : CaiBe
CoP. of MyDuc Tay.

REPUBLIC SOCIALIST OF VIET-NAM
Independence~-Liberty-Happiness

COMMON LAW LIVING CERTIFICATE

The People's Committee of MyDuc Tay village certifies :

Full name Pf the wife :
Date of birth

Place of birth
Residence
Full name of wife's father :
Full name of wife's mother :
Residence
Full name of Husband
Date of birth

Place of birth

Residence

Full name of husband's father:

Full name of husband's mother:

Residence

Had celebrated their Marriage

Nguyen Thi Bich-Thuy
07/15/1958

MyLuong village

20 Truong Vinh Ky, W.7, MyTho.
Nguyen Ngoc Lau (deceased)

Vo Thi Tu (alive)

15/3 MyAn hamlet, MyDuc Tay village, CaiBe.
Nguyen Thanh Ha

07/24/1951

DieuHoa village, MyTho

20 Truong Vinh Ky, W.7, MyTho
Nguyen Van Keo (alive)

Ho Thi Duong (alive)

20 Truong Vinh Ly, W.7, MyTho.

ceremony on 04/02/1975 at 15/3 MyAn hamlet,

MyDuc Tay village, CaiBe district, TienGiang,and the married couple are

living in common as husband and wife without MC. since then.

Conformed copy
MyTho, on 07/24/1985

MyDuc Tay, on 07/17/1985
Signed/sealed: Dang Ngoc An.

For the People's Committee of MyTho

The Secretary,

Signed/sealed: Duong Trung Kien.

P LSRR NE

rd
105~ JawE 546

idy comm. ¢

TRANSLATOR : Levan BAN
Certify true and correct translation

»
™~

(Q "‘}-\

' <« T

——

( signature )
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"B PEJPLE'S FRMY OF VIETRNAM SOCIALIST REFUELIC Cr VIEI-NAM
< Teeccscceaa- Indiependerce-Liberty-Zappiness
; *No.: 208/QH. L

THE GEIERAL STIAFF OF MILITARY ZOKE 9

- Realizing the clemency granted by the Government of the Socialist Republic
of Vietnam towards Officers, KCO's of the former Regime in the Re-Education
Carp;

- Judging on re-education progress, conceived evaluation of good results of
Nguyen Thanh Ha, ex-Lieutenant of former Regime; \

- Judging the sponsorship petition of his wife Nguyen Thi Bich-Thuy resicing
at 20 Truong Vinh Xy st. yTho;
DECISION

Iter I - Full name : NGUYEX THANE BA DoB: -
Rank : Lieutenant S.No.:
Position :

re-educated at A.P.O.
Has to report to local Security Police after beer released

Item 2 - When returned to local residence or recruited by amy Branch or Unit,
must observe regulations and be placed under control of local
Authorities or employer Unit. Period of stricted surveillance will
be.l2 . xonths after which if satisfactory progress evaluated and
approved by Local Authorities, citizenship will officially be
reconstituated.

Item 3 - The. Superintendent’s Office, the Committee of the Cormander of the
Re-education Camp, immediate supervise the edversery, and the inte-
rested party, executed the above decision.

On 06/05/1979

Conformed covv on 02/27/1985 F./ The9 th Military Zone G.S.
The People's Committee of MyTho (signed)
The Secretary- Signed/Sealed: Lt. Col. Bui Thank Kgon.

Duong Trung Kien.

Remarks. This Release Permit is not valid for circulation. During the
surveillance period, the length of times to be reported will
be decided by local authorities.

State of California) " TRANSLATOR : BAN LEVAN

Los Angeles County )55 Certify t¥rue ard correct translation.
NOTARY PUBLIC: 2

On this Q5th day of __ June , 1986 ! /(Q‘/-\& -/‘

before me Van Tuong Nguyen personally ~ — .
appeared Levan Ban personally  (signature )

known to me to be the person whose name is ne o
subscribed to this instrument, and acknow- 1€/¢4€2‘a2—/1'huv e

ledged that he executed it.

OFFICIAL SEAL. i
23\ VAN TUONG NGUYEN [
NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA

LOS ANGELES cou: -n(
My comm. exzirzs LoV 3 ]’JCS BN

".,\,e——-——" - 2
T
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BE IT KNOWN THAT : R.0.S. NGUYEN THANH HA, Serial No.: 71/143.135.
HAVING SUCCESSFULLY ACHIEVED THE T2AINING PROGRAM, IS DECLARED A
GRATTATE BASIC INFAYTRY CFFICER.

Given at AP0.4100, on 10/28/1972

SUDSC™TTo T LT T T T Lieutenant General PYAM QUOC THUAN
) Commanding.
les . L Joams 86 (Signed & Sealed).
;W IR T TRANSLATOR: Levan BAN
B e Certify true and correct translation

=

( Signature )




. REPUBLIC OF VIETNAM

,,,,, '—/u:j J 72‘
IDENTITY CARD
No.: 00415501

(Front side) Full name : NGUYEN THANH HA

Date & Place of birth : 07/24/1951

Father : NGUYEN VAN KEO
(Picture)

Mother : HO THI DUONG
(Eack side) Personal marks : Strange scar dist. lam Heaght: 1m59

under neac of right eye. Weight: 46Kg

.

Left index fingerprint
Right index fingerprint

Signature of Card holder:

.iyTho, on 11/05/196¢
The Chie: of MyTho National Police Station
olyned: Nguyen Van Cuic

TRANSLATOR : Levan BAN
Certify true and correct translatiox

State of California )

County of Los Angeles)ss ‘_Eggggzizzz;éw
NOTARY PUBLIC: : S

0a this 09 day of _ unc y 1984 (signacure)
before me VAL TUONG LWGUYEN P
personally appeared 17N TISVZay

personally known to me to be the person
whose name is subscribed to this instru- e
zent and acknowledged that he executed it.’ i i
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¥

1
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Hg Tm  NGUYAN-THANE-EA ‘

Ngiy, ndi sanh 24=7-I951 '
Blah Didu-Hoa Mythe. }
Cha NGUYRK.VRN-zRO. ‘

Me HO-TH]-DUONG
bja ohl I4 Truong-Vinh-Kf, Mjtho )
(trang sau)

Diu vi+t riéng{

Sqo di hinh cdoh m§t phan dfdi khoe trong mft phii

Chu ky & sy:
(i Some

Cao: Ith 59
Ni¥ng:s 46 kg

Mytho, ngdg 5-I1«I968
Tydong Ty C.5.Q.¢

bO-KIER-MYOI
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. REPURLIC OF VIETNAM we L8505 __
. . yeror Jese. SLTENS
R - AR 3

230 CUA buUYC

IDENTITY CARD

No.: 10424317

(Front side) Full name : NGUYEN THI BICH THUY

Date & Place of birth : 07/15/1958 at DinhTuong.

Father : NGUYEN NGOC LAU
(Picture)

Mother : VO THI TU

Address : 16/3 MyAn, My-D-Tay, GiaoDuc.
(Back side) Personal marks : Dotted Scar 01 under Height: 1m60

head of right eye. Weight: 40Kg

Left index fingerprint
Right index fingerprint

Signature of Card holder:

DinaTuong on 02/19/1973
The Chief of DinhTuong Naticnal Police Station,
Signed: Truuny Dinn Thanh

TRANSLATOR : Levan BAN
Certify true and correct translatic-

State of California )s
County of Los Angeles)

3 S A
NOTARY PUBLIC: \?jﬂ%,

On this 09 day of June » 1986 (signature)

before me VAN TURG NGUYEN T T
personally appeared DAN IIVAN T
personally known to me to be the person
whose name is subscribed to this instru-
Tent and acknowledged that he executed it.v iy
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